NO100007543

Da

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			



07/17/06--01019--020 **87.50

FILED 06 JUL 17 AMII: 54 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLATIASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: COUNTRY CLUB OF MIAMI FAIRWAY VILLAS, SECTION I BLOCK I (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$87.50 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

SACQUELINE SHEBARD Name (Printed or typed) FROM:

19212 WEAR (AKE DR Address

HALEAN, FI. 33015 City, State & Zip

BUJ-839-7706 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

• ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	-
The name of the corporation shall be:	SECTION I BLOCK -
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: COUNTRY CLUB OF MIAMIN FAIRWAY VILLAS ASSOCIATION, IN ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE (COUNTRY CLUB OF M The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall 19212 WEST (AKE DRIVE, HIALEAH	L. Section
ADTICIPIT DOINCIDAL OFFICE (COUNTY CUL) & M	and tar way association allege
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall	be: PORATED
19212 WEST CAKE DRIVE, HACEAH	F1. 33015
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	11日間 26
Townhome Association	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: NOMINOTEO ONO ELECTED	加州・イト
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	he house nothers
Nominated and elected	not now end a
	> +.
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS	•
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	Presy Divector
TACQUELINE SAEPHICS	9212 West Lake UVILL
MARVIN SHEPARD VP[2].	Hialean, Fl. 33015
DARCH SHEPARD - 6708	BROOKLINE TIVE
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): TACQUEINE SHEPARD, VP(2) MARVIN SHEPARD - 6708 HIAN ADTICLE W. INITIAL PROJECTERED ACENT AND STREET	EAA, P1. 330()
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET A	ADDRESS
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the r	egistered agent is:
TACQUEUNE SHEPARD	
JACQUEUNE SHEPARD 19,212 WEST LAKE DRIVE HIAVEAH, FI. 33015	
HIAUEAH, FI. 33015	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
JACQUELINE ARE DRIVE	
JACOURLINE SURPARD 19212 WEST LAKE DRIVE HIALRAH, FI. 33013	
***************************************	******
laving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sta a this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	
Cualland	7/11/06
ignature/Registered Agent SACTURINE SHEMPS	
ignature/Registered Agent SACQUEUNE SHEMPS	
bleedel I	-114/06

JACQUELINE SHEPARA Signature/Incorporator

Date